Hydraulic Steering System
For Outboard Engine
Seafirst Engineering Co
137, Tekeunobaelli-ro, Jilly-myeon, Gimhae-si,
Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea
Tel : 82 55 338 1640 Fax : 82 55 338 1641
Manual Version : SCSM-150H-Ver.1

When no course corrections are required, the inbuilt
lock valve holds the outboard engine stationary.
Order Guide
1. Packaged system
Model Description Page
CSH018 Helm
Pump
Front Mount Helm pump 18cc 6
SOC 3016H
type
CYLINDER
Front Mount Outboard cylinder.  When ordering, specify the
engine model.
8
SF OIL 15
Hydraulic Oil
Hydraulic oil 1 liter x 2 bottles. SAE NO 15. -
NH 04-SS-07
Hydraulic Hose
1/4” Hydraulic Hose  7 meter x 2pcs
Accessories
included
Helm pump fittings, Helm pump mounting hardware kit,
Accessories kit OAK-300 (Bleed tube, Funnel,  Oil supply
tube)
-
The Steering Wheel is not included in the package. -
150HP APPLICABLE
(5)
1-2) Components of MO 150H
System Model Applicable Outboard Motors Cylinder
MO150H - R1
Yamaha 4stroke : 75hp ~ 150hp,
Yamaha 2stroke : 50hp, 60hp and from 100hp to 150hp
Suzuki : from 70hp to 150hp
Mercury : from 50hp to 150hp,
except old 4 stroke ( 1732cc ) 75hp and 115hp
Honda : from BF 50~BF 150 except old BF115A /
old BF130A
Tohatsu M 120 ~ M 140
Evinrude : from 65hp to 150hp
SOC 3016H-R1
MO150H-R4
Yamaha 4stroke : From 30hp to 60hp,
Yamaha 2stroke : From 50hp to 85hp
SOC 3016H-R4
MO150H-R5 Honda old BF115A / old BF130A SOC 3016H-R5
MO150H-R6 Old Mercury 1732cc From 75hp to 115hp SOC 3016H-R6
1-1) MO 150H type : Complete system for single engine
MO 150H type package
Cylinder based on
SOC 3016H type
1. HELM PUMP
1-1) : SPECIFICATION & FUNCTION
Installation – Helm Pump
(6)
Model
Displacement
Lock valve Steering Wheel
cc / rev cu.in / rev
CSH 018 18 1.09 Built-in Min Dia 260mm
• Maximum durability
• 3 ball bearings supporting the rotar, which  make the helm pump be used for heavy